
NH Dredge Management Task Force Member List 

Name   Affiliation    Email Address    Phone # 

Ken Anderson  Riverside & Pickering Marine  ken@riversideandpickering.com (207) 451-9229 
Meredith Collins DNCR – Parks    meredith.collins@dncr.nh.gov   (603) 227-8715 
Jean Brochi  EPA     brochi.jean@epamail.epa.gov  (617) 918-1536 
Elizabeth DeCelles  Army Corps of Engineers  elizabeth.decelles@usace.army.mil  (978) 318-8777 
Mike Dionne  NH Fish & Game Department  michael.dionne@wildlife.nh.gov (603) 271-1136 
Tom Dobbins  Sprague Energy    tdobbins@spragueenergy.com  (207) 772-3254 
Kristin Duclos  NHDES Wetlands Bureau  kristin.l.duclos@des.nh.gov   (603) 271-4197 
Noah J. Elwood  Appledore Marine   nelwood@appledoremarine.com (603) 766-1870 
Kerry Holmes  Senator Hassan    kerry_holmes@hassan.senate.gov  (603) 622-2204 
Chris Holt  Portsmouth Pilots   cholt@portsmouthpilots.com  (603) 436-1209 
Richard Holt, Jr.  Moran Towing Corp.   dick.holt@morantug.com  (603) 436-1209 
Aaron Hopkins  Army Corps of Engineers  aaron.d.hopkins@usace.army.mil  (978) 318-8973 
Michael Johnson  National Marine Fisheries Service mike.r.johnson@noaa.gov  (978) 281-9130 
William Kavanaugh  Army Corps of Engineers  william.m.kavanaugh@usace.army.mil  (978) 318-8328 
Richard Kristoff  Army Corps of Engineers  richard.c.kristoff@usace.army.mil  (978) 318-8171 
Eben Lewis  NHDES Wetlands Bureau  eben.lewis@des.nh.gov   (603) 559-1515 
Jordan Macy  Army Corps of Engineers  jordan.g.macy@usace.army.mil  (978) 405-4956 
Geno Marconi  PDA-DPH    g.marconi@peasedev.org  (603) 436-8500 
Duncan Mellor  Civilworks New England   dmellor@civilworksne.com   (603) 749-0443 
Erika Mark  Army Corps of Engineers  erika.l.mark@usace.army.mil   (978) 318-8250 
Eric Nestler  Normandeau Associates  enestler@normandeau.com  (603) 472-5191 
Cheri Patterson  NH Fish & Game Department   cheri.patterson@wildlife.nh.gov (603) 868-1095 
Seth Prescott  DNCR – Office of the Commissioner seth.prescott@dncr.nh.gov  (603) 419-0082 
David Price  NHDES Wetlands Bureau  david.price@des.nh.gov   (603) 559-1514 
Todd Randall  Army Corps of Engineers  todd.a.randall@usace.army.mil   (978) 318-8518 
Wyatt Ronan  Congressman Pappas   wyatt.ronan@mail.house.gov  (603) 534-9954 
Byron Rupp  Army Corps of Engineers  byron.r.rupp@usace.army.mil  
Chris Scott  Senator Shaheen   chris_scott@shaheen.senate.gov  (603) 647-7500 
Tracy Shattuck  PDA-DPH    t.shattuck@peasedev.org  (603) 436-8500 
Kaitlyn Shaw  National Marine Fisheries Service kaitlyn.shaw@noaa.gov  
Coral Siligato  Army Corps of Engineers  coral.e.siligato@usace.army.mil  (978) 318-8012 
Alexa Sterling  EPA     sterling.alexa@epa.gov  
Jennifer Thalhauser  Army Corps of Engineers  jennifer.e.thalhauser@usace.army.mil (978) 318-8113 
Justin Troiano  Senator Hassan     justin_troiano@senate.hasssan.gov  (603) 851-6576 
Larry Ward  UNH     larry.ward@unh.edu    (603) 862-2337 
Chris Williams, Chair NHDES Coastal Program   christian.williams@des.nh.gov   (603) 559-0025 
Steve Wolf  EPA     wolf.steven@epa.gov    (617) 918-1617 
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